
50m Winterschiesen 2015
Buchs - Suhr

17.01.2015 RSA Buchs



1 Rüeger Kurt Buchs 99
2 Gloor Daniel Buchs 97
3 Fasler Peter Suhr 96
4 Isler Walter Suhr 95
5 Baumgartner Andreas Buchs 95
6 Keller Christiane Buchs 94
7 Zogg Ruedi Suhr 94
8 Martellato Dimitri Buchs 94
9 Costan Romeo Buchs 93
10 Zogg Marcel Suhr 93
11 Schläfli Roland Suhr 92
12 Gloor Sven Buchs 91
13 Rufi Alfred Suhr 90
14 Stirnemann Ursin Suhr 90
15 Schneider Alfred Suhr 88

Rangliste 
Winterschiessen 2015 

Buchs - Suhr



    Buchs-Suhr
Rang: Buchs: Pflicht: N.Pflicht:

1 Rüeger Kurt 99
2 Gloor Daniel 97
3 Baumgartner Andreas 95
4 Keller Christiane 94
5 Martellato Dimitri 94
6 Costan Romeo 93
7 Gloor Sven 91

Total  Pflicht 572
Nicht  Pflicht 2% 1,82 1,82
Total  Vereinsdurchschnitt 573,82 95,64

Suhr:

1 Fasler Peter 96
2 Isler Walter 95
3 Zogg Ruedi 94
4 Zogg Marcel 93
5 Schläfli Roland 92
6 Stirnemann Ursin 90
7 Rufi Alfred 90
8 Schneider Alfred 88

Total  Pflicht 560,00
Nicht  Pflicht 2% 3,56 3,56
Total  Vereinsdurchschnitt 560,59333 93,93

15.01.2015 DG

        Winterschiessen 2015


